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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Anchick1038
Gymtowne

9.500 9.550 9.5009.550 38.100
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Hailey Rose1033
Flip 2 It

9.475 9.400 9.4759.450 37.800
3T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Keira Au1000
Accel

9.000 9.200 9.4509.550 37.200
13 3T 1T 3 3 

3 

Makayla Fong1040
Gymtowne

9.175 9.100 9.3259.250 36.850
9T 7 4 4 4 

4 

Keona Stratton1050
North Bay

9.350 8.850 9.3009.150 36.650
6 10 5 5T 5 

5 

Lola Samrick1020
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.000 9.0009.000 36.450
5 8T 8 9 6 

6 

Leila Grider1031
Flip 2 It

9.175 9.200 9.3008.725 36.400
9T 3T 10 5T 7 

7 

Aria Feitelberg1004
Accel

9.475 9.150 8.5259.025 36.175
3T 6 7 11 8 

8 

Nia Raghavan1011
Accel

9.125 9.175 9.2508.550 36.100
11 5 11T 8 9 

9 

Lexine Caratiquit1046
North Bay

9.275 8.000 9.3009.075 35.650
7 14 6 5T 10 

10 

Ava Faucher1056
Santa Rosa

9.500 8.350 8.8758.800 35.525
1T 13 9 10 11 

11 

Kate Beaton1054
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.000 8.5008.550 35.250
8 8T 11T 12 12 

12 

Eiley Shat1057
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.400 8.0008.550 34.000
12 12 11T 13 13 

13 

Jaiden Reed1044
Head Over Heels

0.000 8.425 0.0008.075 16.500
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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